
BIGGEST LOSER CONTEST Handicap as of

First Last email System # 3/1/2014 9/1/2014 Change % Change 0.0 12.0

1 Michele Klinowski mklinowski@newsbank.com EWGA 8.7 5.6 -3.1 -35.6% 12.1 19.0

2 Mourine White Mourinew10@comcast.net GHIN 11.2 12.5 1.3 11.6% 19.1 25.0

3 Stephanie Truchan sjt130@bellsouth.net GHIN 14.0 14.8 0.8 5.7% 25.1 32.0

4 Julie Fuller julie@insureitinc.com GAF 3464763 14.7 11.4 -3.3 -22.4% 32.1 +

5 Mary Marshall mary.marshall80@gmail.com GHIN 15.5 12.3 -3.2 -20.6%

6 Julie Baker juliebakerdesigns@gmail.com EWGA 17.6 15.1 -2.5 -14.2%

7 Carol Baker baker78@comcast.net GHIN 8381039 18.8 20.4 1.6 8.5%

8 Dawn Pallett dspallett@ymail.com EWGA 20.3 20.5 0.2 1.0%

9 Sue Mandry sjmandry@gmail.com GHIN 1006028 20.4 19.7 -0.7 -3.4%

10 Patty Gift patty.gift@raymondJames.com EWGA 21.4 19.9 -1.5 -7.0%

11 Connie Haacke haackeconnie@gmail.com EWGA 22.5 24.2 1.7 7.6%

12 Mary Jo Burke mburke5408@aol.com GHIN 5928229 23.2 26.0 2.8 12.1%

13 Mary Morton mfeider@gmail.com GHIN 24.3 22.7 -1.6 -6.6%

14 Barbara McLaughlin barbara@cometonaples.com EWGA 24.5 24.6 0.1 0.4%

15 Cindi DeBrino cindidebrino@comcast.net EWGA 27.1 24.0 -3.1 -11.4%

16 Rashida Loya-Bova loyarash@yahoo.com GHIN 5000561 27.2 25.9 -1.3 -4.8%

17 Nancy Stone nstoney@comcast.net EWGA 27.2 26.7 -0.5 -1.8%

18 Jennifer Piper jennlpiper@hotmail.com EWGA 27.6 28.1 0.5 1.8%

19 Lori Drumm EWGA 27.8 27.1 -0.7 -2.5%

20 Helen Leibfried hgleibfried@comcast.net GHIN 1113695 27.9 26.1 -1.8 -6.5%

21 Terry Fasano windywater3@aol.com GHIN 1322621 29.4 28.3 -1.1 -3.7%

22 Sue Shaeffer golfer4162@gmail.com EWGA 31.0 29.6 -1.4 -4.5%

23 Maureen Yeager myeager4re@comcast.net GHIN 3043048 33.3 33.6 0.3 0.9%

24 Eileen Huff elhuff@comcast.net EWGA 35.8 32.6 -3.2 -8.9%

25 Barbara Levatich barbaralevatich1@mac.com EWGA 41.8 34.2 -7.6 -18.2%
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